revenues and expenses  related to the acquired company for the periods
   indicated   and  were  not  included  in  our   historical   financial
   statements.  The  purchase  was  accounted  for by using the  purchase
   method of accounting.

   -10-

   ECOLOCLEAN INDUSTRIES, INC.
   NOTES TO CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
   SEPTEMBER 30, 2005

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF OPERATIONS
   (UNAUDITED)

   Ecoloclean   Aquatronics   Aquatronics   Consolidated
   Industries, Inc.   Industries, Inc.   Industries, Inc.   Pro Forma
   Nine Months Ended   Period From   Period From   Income (Loss)
   September 30, 2005   01/01/05 to 07/31/05   08/01/05 to 09/30/05   September 30, 2005
   --------------------   --------------------   --------------------   --------------------

Revenues   $   31,145   $   257,354   $   63,788   $   352,287
Cost of Goods Sold   4,000   145,384   50,006   199,390
   --------------------   --------------------   --------------------   --------------------
Gross Profit   27,145   111,970   13,782   152,897
Operating Expenses   1,219,385   161,419   61,671   1,442,475
   --------------------   --------------------   --------------------   --------------------
Net (Loss) from Continuing Operations   (1,192,240)   (49,449)   (47,889)   (1,289,578)
Net (Loss) from Discontinuing Operations   (90,636)   --   --   (90,636)
   --------------------   --------------------   --------------------   --------------------
Net (Loss) - Total   $   (1,282,876)   $   (49,449)  $   (47,889)  $   (1,380,214)
   ====================   ====================   ====================   ====================

The total paid for  "Aquatronics"  was $250,000 in restricted  common stock. The
goodwill  recognized from the acquisition was $353,450,  which is the difference

Edgar Filing: ECOLOCLEAN INDUSTRIES INC - Form 10QSB

10

between the purchase price and the net deficit of Aquatronics" of $103,450.

NOTE 4 -  RELATED PARTY TRANSACTIONS
------   --------------------------

   The Board of Directors has approved a salary for services provided. As
   of  September  30, 2005,  the  cumulative  amount of unpaid  officer's